POLLINATION: GETTING THE MOS
FROM YOR INVESTMENT
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Pollination: Getting the Most
from and for bees

Josette Lewis, Ph.D.
Chief Scientific Officer



2020 Crop Dynamics
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Pollination on par with irrigation & harvest costs

Avg Almond Bee Hive Fee

$200
$180

$160

$140

$120

$100

$80

$60

$40

$20

S0
2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018 2020




) BMPs: Good for bees & good for almonds
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http://www.almonds.com/BeeBMPs

Cover crop: benefit bees and your crop

Bee health: extend forage
Access orchard in rainy season
Reduce soil compaction
Increase soil water holding

Improve beneficial microbes
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)) Bee + Scholarship: $ Incentives + Technical Assistance

Billy Synk
billy@projectapism.org

Miles Dakin
miles@pollinator.org

POLLINATOR




On-line now to address questions
Type questions in the “chat” box

Standing by live to address your questions are

Josette Lewis
Almond Board of California
lewis@almondboard.com

Billy Synk
Project Apis m.
Seeds for Bees cover crop program
billy@projectapism.org

Miles Dakin
Pollinator Partnership
Bee Friendly Farming
miles@pollinator.org
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Join the conversation.

Group Chat is live now!

Submit your comment here
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